GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

YEAR END 2012

AIRLINES

AERO CHARTER

AERO WAYS, INC

AIR CANADA

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR 1st AVIATION OF OK
AIRTRAN

AIR TRANSPORT INC

AIR TRANSPORT INT'L
AITHERAS AVIATION GROUP
ALLEGIANT

AMERICAN AIRLINES
AMERICAN - CHAUTAUQUA
AMERICAN EAGLE
AMERICAN AIR CHARTER
AMERISTAR JET CHARTER
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
AVERITT AR

AVIATION ADVISOR
BANKAIR

BEMIDJI AIRLINES

BEST JETS INTERNATIONAL
BRUSSELS AIRLINE

CASTLE AVIATION

CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWEST
CHANTILLY AIR

CHARTER AIR TRANSPORT
COBALT AIRLLC

COMAIR

COMLOX MALTA
CONTINENTAL AIRLINES
CORPORATE FLIGHT INT'L

DB AVIATION

DC AVIATION GMBH

DELTA

DELTA CONN - CHAUTAUQUA
DELTA CONN - COMPASS
DELTA CONN - EXPRESS JET
DELTA CONN - MESABA
DELTA CONN - PINNACLE
DELTA CONN - SHUTTLE AMER
DELTA CONN - SKYWEST
DELTA AR ELITE

EAGLE CREEK AVIATION
ELLIOTT AVIATION
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE FLITEWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGEMENT
EXTRAORDINAIR AVIATION
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0
1,204,978
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0

0
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1,174,766
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0
114,923
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577,639
2,325
22,195
17,529
66
48,966
19,342
79,099
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TOTAL
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0
2,379,744
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27,200
0
226,228
0
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1,163,800
4,675
45,467
34,540
141
99,041
38,237
156,395
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PASSENGERS

MKT SHR LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.32% 565
0.00% 1

31.67% 12,741
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.07% 45
1.60% 512
0.88% 921
1.56% 1,406
0.00% 3
0.00% 5
0.04% 31
0.00% 1
0.00% 18
0.00% 3
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 4
0.36% 274
0.00% 1
3.01% 2,748
0.00% 1
0.00% 11
0.00% 1

15.49% 4,775
0.06% 53
0.61% 348
0.46% 319
0.00% 1
1.32% 993
0.51% 291
2.08% 1,746
0.00% 42
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 59
0.00% 1
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SCREENED
0
0
0
11,748
0
891,371
0
0
0
3,129
57,922
36,419
57,990
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14,203
0
110,351
0

0

0
584,798
2,346
23,086
16,990
75
49,923
18,855
77,116
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LNDS WT SHARE

LBS

40,368
36,000
418,596
26,489,500
11,025
1,422,336,000
18,000
72,000
15,200
5,986,500
63,849,500
38,014,128
61,229,991
57,100
341,920
1,912,500
19,200
324,400
45,900
36,800
14,000
87,062
124,000
28,920
45,500
19,500
180,558
39,680
16,068,600
78,600
123,945,953
23,350
452,700
78,600
664,465,200
2,255,097
25,905,438
19,480,800
75,100
53,358,800
21,717,195
83,691,800
1,034,370
14,400
11,600
122,355
36,000
1,751,160
27,300

%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.53%
0.00%

28.31%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
1.27%
0.76%
1.22%
0.00%
0.01%
0.04%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.32%
0.00%
2.47%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%

13.23%
0.04%
0.52%
0.39%
0.00%
1.06%
0.43%
1.67%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
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PASSENGERS LNDS WT SHARE MAIL FREIGHT

AIRLINES

ENP DEP TOTAL MKT SHR LANDGS INT'L OLTS SCREENED LBS % ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER AIRWAYS 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 9,766 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
FLIGHTSTAR CORP 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 38,400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
FLIGHT WORKS 0 0 0 0.00% 9 0 0 0 271,550 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRONTIER AIRLINES 384,677 378,136 762,813 10.15% 5,574 5,616 304,552 230,805 471,797,280 9.39% 0 0 0 586,947 266,255 853,202
GAMA CHARTERS 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 72,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
GO JET 30,692 30,098 60,790 0.81% 580 0 57 30,665 38,860,000 0.77% 0 0 0 560 0 560
1.B.C. ARWAYS 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 55,005 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SERVICE 0 0 0 0.00% 8 0 0 0 307,100 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
JET CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 15,300 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
JET LOGISTICS 0 0 0 0.00% 3 0 0 0 44,900 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
JET TEAM INC 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 23,350 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
JM FAMILY AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 75,300 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAISER AIR 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 33,750 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
KALITTA CHARTERS 3 5 8 0.00% 11 0 0 0 208,380 0.00% 0 0 0 945 479 1,424
KEY AIR 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 53,700 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
KLM-ROYAL DUTCH 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 652,000 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
KOLOB CANYON AIR SERVICE 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 19,840 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINEAR AIR 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 5,600 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
LJ AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 67,500 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MCNEELY CHARTER SERVICE 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 19,400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 10 0 0 0 390,100 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIAMI AIR 923 626 1,549 0.02% 13 86 0 0 1,772,921 0.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MID AMERICA JET 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 19,532 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIDWEST AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 5 0 0 0 87,400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 15,200 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
MULTI AERO 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 14,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORTH COUNTRY AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 156,150 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORTHERN AIR TRANSPORT 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 9,800 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLT CNTR 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 94,600 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORTHWEST FLYERS 0 0 0 0.00% 3 0 0 0 62,050 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOVA JET 0 0 0 0.00% 3 0 0 0 70,050 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 81,570 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 5 0 0 0 307,500 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PITTSBURGH JET CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 3 0 0 0 41,850 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
POLSKIE LINIE LOTNICZE 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 320,000 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRIESTER AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 23 0 0 0 742,450 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRIORITY AIR 0 0 0 0.00% 6 0 0 0 55,260 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRO AIRWAYS 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 14,220 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRO JET AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 46,700 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
QUANTAS AIRWAYS LIMITED 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 666,000 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
RED WING AEROPLANE 0 0 0 0.00% 20 0 0 0 303,200 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
RELIANT AIR CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 10,400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
REYNOLDS JET MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 51,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROUNDBALL, LLC 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 130,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHORT HILLS AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 33,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SKY KING CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 423,000 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SKY LIMO 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 36,220 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOLARIUS AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 5 0 0 0 261,350 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOLUTIONS AIR CHARTER 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 8,150 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 679,351 679,352 1,358,703 18.08% 7,182 0 75,072 641,815 897,136,000 17.86% 0 0 0 760,884 955,494 1,716,378
S. P. AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 18,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SPIRIT AIRLINES 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 258,700 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SPIRIT JETS LLC 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 39,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0



AIRLINES

STARBASE AVIATION
STERLING AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY

SUNWEST AVIATION

SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
TALON AIR

TEMPUS JETS INC
ULTIMATE JET CHARTERS
ULTRA AR

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED EXP - MESA
UNITED EXP - SHUTTLE AMERICA
UNITED EXP - SKYWEST
UNIVERSAL JET AVIATION
USA JET

US AIRWAYS

US AIRWAYS - AIR WISCONSIN
US AIRWAYS - PSA

VISION AIRLINES
WORLDWIDE JET CHARTER
XTRA AIRWAYS

CSA AIR

FEDERAL EXPRESS
FREIGHT RUNNERS

IFL GROUP

MARTINAIRE

PRO AIRE CARGO

ROYAL AIR FREIGHT

UPS

US CHECKS - AIRNET

TOTAL
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7,515,070

PASSENGERS
MKT SHR LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.04% 748
0.04% 30
0.00% 1
0.00% 62
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 45
0.00% 1
0.00% 10
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
5.23% 4,529
0.00% 2
0.00% 9
2.21% 716
3.03% 2,634
0.35% 545
0.00% 11
0.00% 7
0.00% 3
0.00% 1,779
0.00% 945
0.00% 2,625
0.00% 1
0.00% 196
0.00% 4
0.00% 17
0.00% 316
0.00% 490
100.00% 57,226

INT'L

0

N
©o

O O O O O O 0O OO O O O O O 0O O O o oo o o o o o o o o

85,666

OLTS

o

O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

997,807

SCREENED
0
0
1,230

O O O ©O O o o o o

199,782
0

0
82,647
111,962
13,177
0

0

=
o
=t

O O O O O © o © o

3,270,008

LNDS WT SHARE

LBS %

27,100 0.00%
15,354,850 0.31%
4,352,400 0.09%
23,350 0.00%
7,800,000 0.16%
23,350 0.00%
58,500 0.00%
1,397,835 0.03%
19,200 0.00%
1,618,092 0.03%
67,000 0.00%
72,310 0.00%
221,843,000 4.42%
76,500 0.00%
1,077,100 0.02%
99,158,874 1.97%
123,798,000 2.46%
34,309,200 0.68%
1,344,000 0.03%
394,500 0.01%
366,000 0.01%
15,121,500 0.30%
278,269,800 5.54%
25,267,000 0.50%
27,300 0.00%
2,744,000 0.05%
22,200 0.00%
240,200 0.00%
133,217,080 2.65%
3,388,200 0.07%

5,024,172,201 100.00%
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276,022
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68,282
72,827
5,073

0
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0
1,363,343
46,268,564
1,838,895
0

294,082

0

0
23,639,740
254,685

75,568,458
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100,869
71,577
5,733

0
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0
3,206,565
94,103,032
4,060,391
0

294,082
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0
50,846,626
530,707

156,582,426



